Storslalam
tirsdag 21. mars 2017

Resultatliste

StNr Navn
Kl. 6 Damer 55-59
1 1 JOHANNESSEN Maren B.
Kl. 5 Damer 50-54
1 9  SUNDE Kari
2 8 WALLEM Irene

Kl. 3 Damer 40-44

16 ROJAHN Inger Margrethe

15 NESLAND Liv Berit

14 CECILIE CASTBERG EGGEN Gerd
13 LUND Nina Steffner

12  ELLEFSEN Anita

Kl. 2 Damer 35-39

1 22 NELSTR@®M Vibeke Ruud
2 21 HETLAND Solveig

3 19 S@RBOE Inger Lise

4 20 EIDSVIK Elisabeth

Kl. 1 Damer 19-34

26 BERG Ragnhild

28 DRANGE Siri

31 ROGNALDSEN Hanne
25 AMDAL Martine Skaden
27 DAHLHEIM Tuva Marie
30 HAVERSTAD Karoline
29 VIK Inger Birte

KIl. 8 Herrer 65-69

1 34 @IAMO Arne

2 32 @VERGARD Sveinar Kjellmod
33 LIEN Johannes Dag

Kl. 7 Herrer 60-64
1 37 GUTTORMSEN Guttorm

Kl. 6 Herrer 55-59

43 ANDESEN John R. Blom
44 BRATTELAND Thorstein
42 LIA Olav

45  FJELLIN Roger

40 SKOLLEVOLL Dag

41 ARNE FURU Per

Kl. 5 Herrer 50-54

49 BERGSTR@M Kjell Tore
53 GULHAUGEN Audun
54 LIEN Arne Gustav

52 S@LSNES Knut Eirik

48 ROUGNE Bjarte

51 SIMONSEN Johannes
50 RAEN Johannes

Kl. 4 Herrer 45-49
1 59 LINBERG Gard
2 60 GULBRANDSEN Bengt

ubH WNER

ua b WNR

OV BB WNR

AUV A, WNR

Gaustablikk

BPI

OPiL
BPI

Kristiansand
Telemark
BPI

BPI

Kripos

Drammen
OPiL
Troms
Haugesund

Troms
Haugesund
BPI

Troms
Kripos
ABPIL

BPI

Trgndelag
Tromsg
BPI

OPIL

BPI

PU
Telemark
Kongsberg
PU

PU

OPIL
Drammen PIL
BPI

Bodg PIL

BPI
Haugesund
BPI

ABPIL
Follo PIL

21.03.2017 - 18:11:54

1:25.77

1:17.70
1:41.13

1:23.40
1:31.57
1:32.01
1:36.36
1:39.43

1:16.86
1:26.27
1:29.62
1:46.70

1:34.83
1:41.21
1:42.49
1:48.85
1:50.66
1:29.78

DNS

1:10.02
1:19.35
DNS

1:09.22

1:20.92
1:20.52
1:47.56
1:35.98
1:33.83
2:30.30

1:00.71
1:04.53
1:06.87
1:08.23
1:16.08
1:26.63

DNS

1:05.54
1:08.88

1:15.12
2:38.90

1:18.97
1:25.65
1:30.58
1:36.00
1:38.10

1:13.62
1:18.74
1:28.30
1:46.09

1:36.15
1:34.28
1:39.01
1:46.30
1:52.48

DNF

1:10.39
1:17.57

1:07.71

1:18.95
1:19.68
1:10.83
1:34.80
1:39.81
1:59.32

59.54
1:02.50
1:07.54
1:07.69
1:14.22
1:23.13

1:03.05
1:06.70

2:49.15

2:32.82
4:20.03

2:42.37
2:57.22
3:02.59
3:12.36
3:17.53

2:30.48
2:45.01
2:57.92
3:32.79

3:10.98
3:15.49
3:21.50
3:35.15
3:43.14
1:29.78

2:20.41
2:36.92

2:16.93

2:39.87
2:40.20
2:58.39
3:10.78
3:13.64
4:29.62

2:00.25
2:07.03
2:14.41
2:15.92
2:30.30
2:49.76

2:08.59
2:15.58

+1:47.21

+14.85
+20.22
+29.99
+35.16

+14.53
+27.44
+1:02.31

+4.51
+10.52
+24.17
+32.16

+16.51

+0.33
+18.52
+30.91
+33.77
+1:49.75

+6.78
+14.16
+15.67
+30.05
+49.51

+6.99

Rjukan

RIL Alpingruppe

RIL Alpingruppe



LHPL, Storslalam - tirsdag 21. mars 2017
Resultatliste
# g g ., .,
3 61 ASBU Trond B Haugesund 1:15.43 1:14.46
4 58 BIRKELAND Svein BPI 1:28.95  1:30.63
5 57 ANDALSVIK Are BPI 1:41.72  3:28.68
Kl. 3 Herrer 40-44
1 74 BJ@RHOVDE Ole Stig Trgndelag 59.41 58.03
2 68 BERE Ole Christian Muri ABPIL 1:01.25  1:00.01
3 69 KLAEFSTAD Hans lvar Trgndelag 1:08.58  1:04.62
4 70 IBSEN Nils Olaf K Arendal PIL 1:07.37 1:.07.04
5 71 USTAD Ole Petter Trgndelag 1:12.40 1:08.35
6 66 ERIKSEN Atle PU 1:13.63 1:10.48
7 78 JENSEN Anders Magnus Troms 1:14.01  1:13.32
8 77 AURSAND Torgeir Trgndelag 1:1891  1:15.19
9 73 AASHEIM Anthony OPIL 1:18.93 1:17.96
10 75 KVAM Thomas Trgndelag 1:24.93 1:21.70
11 72 MICHAELSEN Andreas ABPIL 1:25.47  1:24.20
12 67 MONTECINOS Antonio Kripos 1:28.16  1:23.61
13 76 LISTAUL Havard Haugen Telemark 1:27.85 1:24.08
14 65 KILENG Eirik Troms 1:35.42  1:33.32
15 64 AHLQUIST Jgrgen Troms 1:55.08  1:44.08
Kl. 2 Herrer 35-39
1 83 S@VIK Borge Kristiansand PIL 57.21 55.37
2 84 SANDAL Dag Rune Agder 1:14.83 1:19.69
3 89 ASB® Marius Trgndelag 1:29.28 1:25.56
4 81 HALLERAKER Stein Rune @ BPI 1:33.40  1:28.32
5 85 HOLTEDAL Lars Ottar Troms 1:47.77  1:29.40
6 87 VOLLAN Ruben Troms 1:51.57 1:47.08
88 FOSSUM Runar Innlandet DNS
82 MORST@L Hans Sigurd BPI DNS
Kl. 1 Herrer 19-34
1 103 RUE Morten PU 56.72 53.67
2 104 HEIENBERG Henrik BPI 1:00.44 58.33
3 91 KILSTAD Marcus Hansen PHS 1:03.43 1:01.71
4 108 LAHELLE Frode Troms 1:03.77  1:02.26
5 106 FOSSUM Eivind Nes Kripos 1:06.57 1:08.09
6 112 SKOGVANG Peter PHS 1:09.82  1:06.65
7 109 LUNAAS Paal Morten Haugesund 1:14.25 1:08.94
8 116 SKUTLABERG Joar BPI 1:1469  1:12.03
9 100 OMMEDAL Aleksander BPI 1:21.45  1:13.96
10 90 ELVESETER Thomas Troms 1:19.69 1:17.11
11 99 ROE Sindre Haugesund 1:22.80 1:18.86
12 93 GURHOLT Borger Lgwer Kongsberg 1:34.05  1:15.29
13 102 DROMNES Havard Telemark 1:26.66  1:23.48
14 95 DUE Axel Wilhelm Kripos 1:24.95 1:25.40
15 110 HYNNE Simen Broby Telemark 1:28.14 1:23.19
16 94 HULSUND Magnus Troms 1:31.74 1:26.71
17 114 HORDNES Petter BPI 1:36.75  1:27.71
18 115 GUDMUNDSEN Ivar Haugesund 1:37.01 1:27.93
19 101 LUND@® Lars Olav OPIL 1:46.16  1:48.03
20 107 NESSA Lars RPIL 1:34.15  2:20.05
111 ANTHUN Tor Thunes BPI 1:31.94 DNS
92 ABUSDAL Erik Henningsen Telemark 1:39.40 DNS
113 HAUGEN Martin OPIL DNS

Gaustablikk

21.03.2017 - 18:11:54

2:29.89
2:59.58
5:10.40

1:57.44
2:01.26
2:13.20
2:14.41
2:20.75
2:24.11
2:27.33
2:34.10
2:36.89
2:46.63
2:49.67
2:51.77
2:51.93
3:08.74
3:39.16

1:52.58
2:34.52
2:54.84
3:01.72
3:17.17
3:38.65

1:50.39
1:58.77
2:05.14
2:06.03
2:14.66
2:16.47
2:23.19
2:26.72
2:35.41
2:36.80
2:41.66
2:49.34
2:50.14
2:50.35
2:51.33
2:58.45
3:04.46
3:04.94
3:34.19
3:54.20
1:31.94
1:39.40

+21.30
+50.99
+3:01.81

+3.82
+15.76
+16.97
+23.31
+26.67
+29.89
+36.66
+39.45
+49.19
+52.23
+54.33
+54.49
+1:11.30
+1:41.72

+41.94
+1:02.26
+1:09.14
+1:24.59
+1:46.07

+8.38
+14.75
+15.64
+24.27
+26.08
+32.80
+36.33
+45.02
+46.41
+51.27
+58.95
+59.75
+59.96
+1:00.94
+1:08.06
+1:14.07
+1:14.55
+1:43.80
+2:03.81

Rjukan

RIL Alpingruppe

Side2/3

RIL Alpingruppe



=¥ PM Alpint 2017

Storslalam - tirsdag 21. mars 2017

Resultatliste
105 BOLAS Vegar Trgndelag DNS
98 BALTER@D Simen OPIL DNS
97 H@GDEN Kai Ruben Troms DNS
Gaustablikk 21.03.2017 - 18:11:54 Rjukan
RIL Alpingruppe Side3/3 RIL Alpingruppe
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